Neustadt/Dosse (19.03.2008)

Springpferdepifung KI. A**

Philipp Reimann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Jorg Mdller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)
Christian Lehmann (RC Gulow e.V)

Jorg Moller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)
Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.)

Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.)

Udo Verworner (LRFV Ladeburg e.V)
Christelle Antwerpen (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Ralf Gottong (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
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Springpferdepifung KI. A**

Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)

Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.)

Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.)

Jorg Moller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)

Heiko Schmidt (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)
Maik Junghahnel (RV "Beestwind" Schénebeck e.V.)
Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V)

Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.)

Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.)

Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.)

Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.)
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2 Springpferdeprifung Kl. A**

Philipp Reimann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)
Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V)

Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.)

Jorg Moller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)
Christian Lehmann (RC Gulow e.V)
Udo Verworner (LRFV Ladeburg e.V)
Marvin Malzahn (RV Kunow e.V)
Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.)
Felix Kruppa (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
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Springpferdeprifung Kl. L

Heiko Schmidt (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)
Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.)

Jorg Moller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)
Hans-Jurgen Langermann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.)

Elena Lorenz (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)

Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.)

Maik Junghahnel (RV "Beestwind" Schénebeck e.V.)
Sophia Roffeis (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
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Springpferdeprifung KI. L

Andre Thieme (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)
Andre Thieme (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)
Jorg Méller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)

Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Alice Schmidt (RFV J6Rnitz e.V)

Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)
Andre Thieme (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)
Sophia Roffeis (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
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43
81

35

22
49
146
85
14

78
138
30
165
163
54
17
117
61
42
86
106
137

43
162
164

81

49
113
22
53

37
45
126
66
114
41
105

30
63
95

167
171
46
161
58
32
88
29
168

Chap 47
Kimeran
Aconito 5
Cass - Capitol
Alendio
Calippo 31
Classico 53
Tabaluga
Konzerto
Aspen 17

Kaitano 3
Tingirl
Carneol Noir
Con Crusador
Calvin 10
Colett 18

Bond James Bond

Luna 1177
Contino 37
Chagall 247
Kotillon 3
Levon 2
Tabaluga 223

Chap 47
Quite Kobolb
Sweety
Alendio
Kimeran
Aconito 5
Classico 53
Luftikus S
Calippo 31
Cold Play

Celesta 13
Chiclana 10
Quickgraf
Danthes H
Luigello
C'estlavie 71
Levistus 2
Admiral 192
Carneol Noir
Coradina 2
Landbube 5

Caesar 322
Eisprinz

Chin Chin 27
Levistano
Concorde 52
Cartango 2

La Bell 7
Carmina 29
Andella
Amelie Poulon

8.20
7.60
7.40
7.20
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.10
6.00

8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60

8.80
8.30
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30

8.80
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70

8.50
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
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Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.)
Miriam Graul (RFZ Beesenlaublingen Poplitz e.V.)
Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Landgestiit Redefin e.V.)

Springpferdeprifung KI. M*

Andre Thieme (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)

Jorg Méller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)
Jorg Mdller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)
Jorg Moller (RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.)

Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen fiir Reiten u. Fahren)

Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.)
Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Landgestit Redefin e.V.)
Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.)

Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.)

Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Hans-Jurgen Langermann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Zwei-Phasen-Springprufung KI. A*

Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Pia Karsch (RC St.Georg Glinhoven e.V.)
Saskia Hartwig (RFV Wittstock e.V.)

Sarah Schal (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Caroline Dolge (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Elena Lorenz (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Johanna Fischer (RFV Z.d.Neustadter Weiden e.V)
Jeanny-Sarah Schulze (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Johanna Richter (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Johanna Sanne (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Forderprogramm "Reiten bis zum Abitur”
Laura Nerving-Jensen (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Marisol Templiner Snisterra ()

Julian Burczyk (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Stefanie Oser (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Christin Rotter (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Jasmin Justel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

Sophie Steinhauer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Johanna Richter (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)
Johanna Fischer (RFV Z.d.Neustadter Weiden e.V)
Ulrike Gehring (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V)

31
166

167
126
46
97
29
45
166

12

66

118

144
121
132
24
77
111
67
73

153
150
156
152
151
111
155

68

16
149

Aquila 32
Carpe Diem 43
Consuela S

Caesar 322
Quickgraf
Chin Chin 27
Lasirco
Carmina 29
Chiclana 10
Consuela S
Aquila 32
Asklepios 2
Admiral 192
Danthes H

Maverick 109
Aline 63
Latina-S
Pirouette 44
Serino 3
Canada 16
Jumanijo
Loxley 18
Dasar
Goliath 152

Prinz Artwig
Lavrion
Kurmarker
Lucas
Lodogar
Loxley 18
Davidoff
Destiny 158
Aylin 20
Karino

7.60
7.60
7.60

8.70
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70

*0.00/15.89
*0.00/16.12
*0.00/16.97
*0.00/17.66
*0.00/17.72
*0.00/17.94
*0.00/ 18.06
*0.00/19.45
*4.00/43.75
4.00/18.00

*0.00/17.43
*0.00/17.68
*0.00/20.99
*4.00/19.04
0.00/60.00
4.00/41.18
4.00/41.45
4.00/45.83
4.00/53.13
8.00/58.73



